L20000 114005

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
j				
}				
}				

Office Use Only



000343254980

04/27/20--01036--026 **160.00

SEEL CLASS OF TABLE

Manupley 134 5 3 1050

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
	Holistic V	libez LLC					
SUBJECT	ľ:						
		Nair	ie of Limited Liabi	lity Company			
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.			
Please retu	arn all corresp	ondence concerning	g this matter to the	following:			
	Jazmyn C S	Smith					
			Name o	f Person			
			Firm/Co	ompany			
	2421 NE 6.	5th Street #116					
		Address					
	Fort Laude	rdale, FL. 33308					
	jazmynchyn	nere@outlook.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code			
		E-mail address: (to	be used for future	annual report notificat	ion)		
For further i	information co	ncerning this matte	r, please call:				
	Jazmyn C Smith		816				
			at (_)			
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ie Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amou	nt:				
□\$125,00	Tiling Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Certificate of St	atus Certii	55.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	■\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		ig Address		Street Address			
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building			
				2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Holistic Vibez LLC	
(Must conatin the words "Limi	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
e mailing address and street address of the princip	oal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Principal Office Address: 2421 NE 65th Street	Mailing Address: 2421 NE 65th Street
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

2020 APR 27 FH 3: 48

ARTICLE IV-

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	forms a Colombia
ANDR	Jazmyn C Smith 2421 NE 65th Street #116
	Fort Landerdale, FL, 33308
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	
	
he date of filing.)	date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
RECORED SIGNATURE:	
	$\sim 10^{-10}$
This document is d I am aware that any	member or an authorized representative of a member. eccuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Jazmyn C Smith	
200107-0-27-000	Typed or printed name of signee
	Types of printed name of signer

Filing Fees:

\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)